S P E C I F I C A T I O N S  S U B J E C T  T O  C H A N G E
Te l :  Sa les   01942 889555 I Web:  www.grada.co.uk
section4
ADJUSTABLE SLOT DIFFUSER WITH DOOR
TYPE: SE900
5
247
226

section4
FixingSpecification description
How to order
• Either by direct and fixed mount-
ing of the diffuser on the plenum
(mounting by Grada upon
request).
• Plenum provided with mounting
eyes (Ø 7 mm), mounting straps
available upon request.
Example:
Aluminium linear diffuser with 3
exhaust slots and adjustable deflec-
tors. Plenum can be supplied mount-
ed or seperate, with internal insulation,
with circular inlet spigot. Natural to
anodised diffuser, black aluminium
delfectors
Type: SE913 + SP923G
L = … mm
SE913 with 3 slots and black aluminium deflectors
slot length (mm)
number of slots
- : slot diffuser in one piece with end caps on both
sides
0: exhaust, no deflectors
1: supply, with black aluminium deflectors
2: supply, with white aluminium deflectors
E: frame width 25 mm
S E 9 1 3 - - 1 0 0 0 -  -  -  -
Construction:
• SE900: extruded aluminium and nat-
ural tone anodised aluminium with
black extruded aluminium deflectors
• plenum: galvanised steel sheet,
optional insulation.
Slot diffuser in a panel
slot length (mm)
number of slots
P:with panel, with rebord on all sides*
Z: with panel, with fine line 5/8 ont the two
shortest sides**
1: black deflectors
2: white deflectors
S E 9 1 3 P F 1 2 0 0 1  3  5  0
panel length
F: painted in RAL-colors
* All panels have a width of 300 mm with rebord on all sides and a flange of 10
mm at all sides
** All panels have a width of 300 mm with rebord on two sides and a flange of 10
mm at the longest side. The length of the panel is the total length, fine line
included
remark: the length of the panel must be 55 mm longer than the nominal length of
the diffuser.
L
5
8
fine line
ADJUSTABLE SLOT DIFFUSER WITH DOOR
TYPE: SE900
S P E C I F I C A T I O N S  S U B J E C T  T O  C H A N G E
Te l :  Sa les   01942 889555 I Web:  www.grada.co.uk
section4
ADJUSTABLE SLOT DIFFUSER
TYPE: S-800 • S-900
1
0,009

Supplied with removable filter type XFI
(dimensions L x F)
How to order
SP900 for a slot diffuser with 3 slots, insulated, for direct and fixed mounting, no damper,
L = 1000 mm, delivered separately
slot length (mm)
- : non insulated plenum
G: internally insulated plenum
H: plenum insulated at the top and on the opposite side
of the inlet
number of slots
- : one pièce
S    P    9    2    3    - -    0    1    6    0   1   0    0   0
* for mounting of the plenum into the ceiling
spigot diamter
2: for direct fixed mounting, without damper
6: for direct fixed mounting, with damper and with mounting
straps*
H
Ø
D
C
F
S P E C I F I C A T I O N S  S U B J E C T  T O  C H A N G E
Te l :  Sa les   01942 889555 I Web:  www.grada.co.uk
section4
FIXED SLOT DIFFUSER
TYPE: SP900
Installation Dimensions
Number of slots
L = slot length
All dimension in mm
Ø D